Ulsted Skytteforenings 50M staevne 2023

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK1
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144310
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139875

Signe Rggilds Hansen

Anna Eline Jgrgensen

Elina Quist

Amalie Sidse Krogh-Christensen
Silas Jensen

Freja Hald

Nicklas Hagbard Olsen

Lia Roland Ahlgren

Laura Heby Svendsen

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK2
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148299
145470
141832
145299

Lucas Bggh Nielsen
Silas Balser Pedersen
Tristan Rggilds Hansen
Tim Ahlgren Nielsen

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK3
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150053
149236
149820
148857
149237
149100
151675
150751
148300
148858
149536
151284
149165
146476

Laura Christine Madsen
Cecilie Strandgaard
Asger Maagaard

Matti Johansson
William Bggh Nielsen
Bjgrn Petersen-Olesen
Levin Viken

Noah Valdemar Michaelsen
Laurits Klitgaard
Casper Kristensen
Amin Hagbard Jensen
Mikkel Hgjen Bak

Milas Johansson

Anton Smith Adamzig

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J1
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Frey Solskov
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Melanie Kingo Thomsen
Emilia Mgller Svendsen
Johan Anton Michaelsen
Lukas Olander M. Rasmussen
Mikkel Nymark Kristensen
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Lars @rum Pedersen
Andreas Tanderup
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Taarup-Kvols-Lggstrup Skytteforeni 190/06
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Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE1
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Ole M. Nielsen

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE2
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14060

Gunnar Jensen
Jens Justenlund

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab A1

N o o b WON B

99527

82492

130103
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138485

Lisbeth Stricker Jensen
René Stricker Jensen
Christina Rggilds
Anders Rasmussen
Nikolai Mou Nielsen
Mikkel Heby Svendsen
Patrick Dahlén Kjggx
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Seren Nikolaj Jensen

Dennis Nielsen

Benjamin Kristensen

Mikkel Klitgaard

Daniel Guldhammer Nedergaard
Karsten Hansen

Morten Bggh Nielsen

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab FRI

1
2
3

134889
151749
145983

Jens Peter Larsen
Morten Hagbard Jensen
Tina Nymark Kristensen

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK1
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Anna Eline Jgrgensen

Signe Rggilds Hansen

Amalie Sidse Krogh-Christensen
Freja Hald

Elina Qvist

Lia Roland Ahlgren

Silas Jensen

Nicklas Hagbard Olsen

Laura Heby Svendsen
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Lucas Bggh Nielsen
Silas Balser Pedersen
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Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK3
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Laura Christine Madsen
Asger Maagaard
William Bggh Nielsen
Cecilie Strandgaard
Matti Johansson

Bjgrn Petersen-Olesen
Levin Viken

Noah Valdemar Michaelsen
Casper Kristensen
Laurits Klitgaard

Mikkel Hgjen Bak

Amin Hagbard Jensen
Anton Smith Adamzig
Milas Johansson

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J1
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Frey Solskov
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Melanie Kingo Thomsen
Emilia Mgller Svendsen
Lukas Olander M. Rasmussen
Johan Anton Michaelsen
Mikkel Nymark Kristensen
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Lars @rum Pedersen
Andreas Tanderup
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Ole M. Nielsen
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Jens Justenlund

Riffel, 50m - Klasse A1
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René Stricker Jensen
Lisbeth Stricker Jensen
Anders Rasmussen
Christina Rggilds
Nikolai Mou Nielsen
Patrick Dahlén Kjggx
Mikkel Heby Svendsen
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Riffel, 50m - Klasse A2
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Seren Nikolaj Jensen

Dennis Nielsen

Mikkel Klitgaard

Benjamin Kristensen

Daniel Guldhammer Nedergaard
Karsten Hansen

Morten Bggh Nielsen

Jan Winther Hald
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Jens Peter Larsen
Morten Hagbard Jensen
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